Ergebnisse fir: Butjadingen / Kreisliga Manner V (4 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft
1 Burhave
Reitland
Blexen
Waddens
Phiesewarden

Stollhamm

o N o o b~ WDN

Fedderwardersiel

Spieltag 1
Reitland
Blexen
Stollhamm

Fedderwardersiel

Spieltag 2
Phiesewarden
Waddens
Burhave

SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 3
Reitland
Blexen
Stollhamm

Fedderwardersiel

Spieltag 4
Phiesewarden
Waddens
Burhave
SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 5
Reitland
Waddens
Fedderwardersiel

Burhave

Spieltag 6
Phiesewarden
Blexen
Stollhamm

Waddens
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

SG Esenshamm-...

Punkte
23:5
20:8
19:9

18:10

13:15

10:16
5:23
2:24

Spiele Schoet
14 53:2
14 40:3
14 479
14 40:12
14 27:33
13 25:20
14 9:81
13 3:84

13.09.2017

SG Esenshamm-...
Burhave

Waddens

Phiesewarden

27.09.2017
Blexen
Reitland
Stollhamm

Fedderwardersiel

04.10.2017
Phiesewarden
Waddens

SG Esenshamm-...

Burhave

18.10.2017
Stollhamm
Fedderwardersiel
Reitland

Blexen

08.11.2017

Stollhamm

SG Esenshamm-...

Blexen

Phiesewarden

29.11.2017

SG Esenshamm-...

Reitland
Fedderwardersiel

Burhave

>Druckdatum:  25.10.2025 14:35
Ergebnis Gaststatte Stand: 04.04.2018 17:37
51 616 Kachelstiibchen 04733/1013
37 323 Vereinsheim Reitland
38 295 kA 0171-3192429
28 396
-6 -196 Sportlerheim Phiese...
5 -338 Vereinsheim am Sp...
-72 -536 Hilsmann
-81 -560
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
8,104 8.0 2:0
-5,011 0:5 0:2
-0,082 0:0 11
-4,000 0:4 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-6,001 0:6 0:2
2,097 2:0 2:0
4,080 4:0 2:0
5,020 5:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
6,091 6:0 2:0
3,015 3:0 2:0
9,048 9:0 2:0
-10,100 0:10 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-3,056 0:3 0:2
4,000 4.0 2:0
-2,002 0:2 0:2
-4,005 0:4 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
2,018 2:0 2:0
-4,036 0:4 0:2
-4,067 0:4 0:2
6,078 6:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
6,092 6:0 2:0
1,133 1:0 2:0
13,090 13:0 2:0
0,055 0:0 11
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Spieltag 7
Blexen
Waddens
Fedderwardersiel
SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 8
Phiesewarden
Waddens
Burhave

SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 9
Reitland
Blexen
Stollhamm

Fedderwardersiel

Spieltag 10
Phiesewarden
Waddens
Burhave
SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 11
Blexen
Stollhamm
Fedderwardersiel

Burhave

Spieltag 12
Phiesewarden
Blexen
Stollhamm
Waddens

Spieltag 13
Reitland
Fedderwardersiel
Burhave
SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 14
Phiesewarden
Reitland
Stollhamm

Burhave

13.12.2017
Stollhamm
Phiesewarden
Reitland
Burhave

03.01.2018
Fedderwardersiel
Stollhamm
Blexen

Reitland

17.01.2018
Waddens
Phiesewarden

Burhave

SG Esenshamm-...

24.01.2018
Reitland

Blexen
Fedderwardersiel
Stollhamm

07.02.2018

SG Esenshamm-...

Phiesewarden
Waddens
Reitland

21.02.2018
Burhave
Fedderwardersiel
Reitland

SG Esenshamm-...

07.03.2018
Blexen
Stollhamm
Waddens
Phiesewarden

21.03.2018
Waddens
Fedderwardersiel

Blexen

SG Esenshamm-...

Ergebnis
6,079
5,088

-8,083
-9,130

Ergebnis
4,000
4,061
3,046

-6,025

Ergebnis
0,026
0,012

-3,013
3,020

Ergebnis
-3,073
1,075
3,105
0,108

Ergebnis
11,090
-1,050

-12,070
-0,070

Ergebnis
-4,026
12,045
-0,126
12,060

Ergebnis
-0,065

0,055
-7,027

Ergebnis
5,060
5,000
0,085
6,099

Schoet
6:0
5:0
0:8
0:9

Schoet
4:0
4:0
3.0
0:6

Schoet
0:0
0:0
0:3
3:0

Schoet
0:3
1:0
3.0
0:0

Schoet
11:0
0:1
0:12
0:0

Schoet
0:4
12:0
0:0
12:0

Schoet
0:0

0:0
0:7

Schoet
5:0
5:0
0:0
6:0
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Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
11
11
0:2
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
11

Punkte
2:0
0:2
0:2
11

Punkte
0:2
2:0
11
2:0

Punkte
1:1

1:1
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
11
2:0



